
Sponsorentafel SV GWA Kleinspielfeld – 1 qm = 50 €
Sven

Schoppmeier

Anja 

Wulf

Sebastian 

Neiske

61

Alexander 

Schmitz

101

Dirk 

Rempe

Kai

Börnemeier

161

181

Gitta 

Mollemeier

221

Josef 

Niggemeier

Raimund

Schnitzmeier

Detlef 

Wulf

Thorsten

Harbig

62

82

102

Maximilian

Bunte

142

162

182

202

Mika o. Lea

Vieth

242

Karl-Heinz 

Sturm

Konrad 

Lobbemeier

Dennis

Brüggemeyer

63

83

103

Matthias 

Hüwelhans

143

163

183

203

223

243

Merle 

Dorenkamp

24

Frank 

Kettelgerdes

Bernhard 

Börnemeier

84

104

124

144

164

184

204

224

244

Patrick

Winkel

Joachim 

Ploch

Dominic

Reick

Steffen

Nowottnick

85

105

125

145

165

185

205

225

245

Karl-Heinz

Sturm

Jule 

Ploch

Dominic

Reick

Andreas 

Steffens

86

106

126

146

????
(noch zu 

entziffern)

Joel-Fabrice

Burow

206

Willi

Lichtenauer

246

Günter & 
Betty

Brüggemeyer

Marlo 

Ploch

Philipp

Blum

Birgit 

Steffens

87

107

Helmut 

Ridder

147

????
(noch zu 

entziffern)

Janosch 

Kersting

207

227

247

Henrik 

Sunder

28

48

Bernd 

Mollemeier

88

108

Anja 

Ridder

148

????
(noch zu 

entziffern)

Jan 

Brautmeier

208

228

248

Martin 

Ploch

Thorsten 

Heggen

49

Karin 

Mollemeier

89

109

GWA 

TENNIS

149

????
(noch zu 

entziffern)

189

209

229

249

Markus

Dorenkamp

Nadine 

Heggen

Hubert

Kämper

70

90

110

Andreas 

Vieth

150

????
(noch zu 

entziffern)

Kathleen

Mollemeier

210

230

250

Hansi

Hering

Oscar 

Heggen

Petra 

Kämper

71

91

Michael 

Kohrs

Marion

Vieth

151

171

Nick 

Hunold

211

231

251

Emily 

Hering

Fußboden

Schäfers

52

Peter 

Strodick

92

Doris 

Kohrs

GWA   

TENNIS

152

172

192

212

232

252

Alexandra & 
Frank

Jodlauk

Jan 

Rathert

53

73

93

Hansi 

Hering

Tobias 

Richter

153

173

193

213

233

253

Leonard 

Kösters

Jupp

Lenzmeier

54

74

94

114

Tobias

Richter

154

174

194

214

234

254

Anni

Schäfers

Änne 

Lenzmeier

55

Marcus

Kleine

95

115

Jasse & Mali

Richter

155

Manuel

Lichtenauer

195

215

235

255

Daniel 

Kämper

Peter 

Hartmann

56

Silke 

Strunz-
Westerheide

96

????
(noch zu 

entziffern)

136

156

Christian 

Schüttemeier

196

216

236

256

Anja & Ralf 

Koch

37

57

Andreas 

Strunz

97

117

137

Nadine

Rempe

Marcel 

Niggemeier

197

217

237

257

Raphaela

Sunder

38

58

Tanja & René

Kress

98

118

Gerhard

Schüttemeier

158

Erik 

Meier

198

218

238

258

Timo

Kell

Hanno 

Mollemeier

59

79

99

119

Maximilian

Bunte

159

Richard

Diedrich

199

Nadine 

Rempe

239

259

René & Tanja

Kress

Christian

Fraune

60

80

Tobias

Rempe

120

Kirsten

Rempe

Andreas 

Ploch

180

Elmar   

Mollemeier

220

Maria & Josef

Mollemeier

260


	Folie 1

