



Sponsorentafel SV GWA Kleinspielfeld – 1 qm = 50 €



Sven Schoppmeier	Raimund Schnitzmeier	Karl-Heinz Sturm	Merte Dorenkamp	Patrick Winkel	Karl-Heinz Sturm	Günter & Betty Brüggemeyer	Henrik Sunder	Martin Ploch	Markus Dorenkamp	Hansi Hering	Emily Hering	Alexandra & Frank Jodlauk	Leonard Kösters	Anni Schäfers	Daniel Kämper	Anja & Ralf Koch	Raphaeta Sunder	Timo Kell	René & Tanja Kress
Anja Wulf	Detlef Wulf	Konrad Lobbemeier	24	Joachim Ploch	Jule Ploch	Marlo Ploch	28	Thorsten Heggen	Nadine Heggen	Oscar Heggen	Fußboden Schäfers	Jan Rathert	Jupp Lenzmeier	Äne Lenzmeier	Peter Hartmann	37	38	Hanno Mollemeier	Christian Fraune
Sebastian Neiske	Thorsten Harbig	Dennis Brüggemeyer	Frank Kettelgerdes	Dominic Reick	Dominic Reick	Philipp Blum	48	49	Hubert Kämper	Petra Kämper	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60
61	62	63	Bernhard Börnemeier	Steffen Nowotnick	Andreas Steffens	Birgit Steffens	Bernd Mollemeier	Karin Mollemeier	70	71	Peter Strodick	73	74	Marcus Kleine	Silke Strunz-Westerheide	Andreas Strunz	Tanja & René Kress	79	80
Alexander Schmitz	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90	91	92	93	94	95	96	97	98	99	Tobias Rempe
101	102	103	104	105	106	107	108	109	110	Michael Kohrs	Doris Kohrs	Hansi Hering	114	115	???? (noch zu entziffern)	117	118	119	120
Dirk Rempe	Maximilian Bunte	Matthias Hüwelhans	124	125	126	Helmut Ridder	Anja Ridder	GWA TENNIS	Andreas Vieth	Marion Vieth	GWA TENNIS	Tobias Richter	Tobias Richter	Jasse & Mali Richter	136	137	Gerhard Schüttemeier	Maximilian Bunte	Kirsten Rempe
Kai Börnemeier	142	143	144	145	146	147	148	149	150	151	152	153	154	155	156	Nadine Rempe	158	159	Andreas Ploch
161	162	163	164	165	???? (noch zu entziffern)	???? (noch zu entziffern)	???? (noch zu entziffern)	???? (noch zu entziffern)	???? (noch zu entziffern)	171	172	173	174	Manuel Lichtenauer	Christian Schüttemeier	Marcel Niggemeier	Erik Meier	Richard Diedrich	180
181	182	183	184	185	Joel-Fabrice Burow	Janosch Kersting	Jan Brautmeier	189	Kathleen Mollemeier	Nick Hunold	192	193	194	195	196	197	198	199	Elmar Mollemeier
Gitta Mollemeier	202	203	204	205	206	207	208	209	210	211	212	213	214	215	216	217	218	Nadine Rempe	220
221	Mika o. Lea Vieth	223	224	225	Willi Lichtenauer	227	228	229	230	231	232	233	234	235	236	237	238	239	Maria & Josef Mollemeier
Josef Niggemeier	242	243	244	245	246	247	248	249	250	251	252	253	254	255	256	257	258	259	260